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Central Park
745 Fifth Avenue | Suite 500
New York, NY 10151

Legend

24/7 manned building security

2 blocks from N, R and Q Trains

Nearby retail, restaurants and hotels

Bergdorf Goodman on ground floor

Views of Central Park and Grand Army Plaza
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CapacityDescription Hourly HourlyDaily Daily

up to 5

up to 8

1 to 2

$37.50

$75.00

$22.50

$225.00

$500.00

$135.00

$95.00

$170.00

$60.00

$570.00

$1,020.00

$360.00

Plaza

Madison

Day Office

Meeting

Meeting

Private

Member Rates Non-member rates

Meeting Rooms at Central Park

Name

Additional Options
Full-service catering  & beverage service*

LCD projector & presentation support

Audio conferencing

•

•

•

Included Amenities
High speed  
internet access

Flip charts  
& whiteboards

Self-serve gourmet coffee  
& filtered water

Pens  
& stationery pads

up to 12 $87.50 $525.00 $200.00 $1,200.00Central Park Meeting

All reservations are subject to availability.
*In-room beverage service required for 10+ people.

Members: 1 hour minimum reservation. Non-members: 2 hour minimum reservation. 

Cancellation Policy: 
Members can cancel up to 24 hours before the start of the meeting with no charge. Non-members can cancel up 
to 72 hours before the start of the meeting with no charge. Reservation changes are subject to additional charges. 

All reservations before 8:30am or after 5:00 pm must be coordinated with a center team member and are subject 
to additional charges.


