

745 Fifth Avenue | Suite 500 New York, NY 10151



Amenities

- 24/7 manned building security
- 2 blocks from N, R and Q Trains
- Nearby retail, restaurants and hotels
- Bergdorf Goodman on ground floor
 - Views of Central Park and Grand Army Plaza

Meeting Rooms at Central Park

1	Member		$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{A}}$			
			K	ites		

Non-member rates

Name	Description	Capacity	Hourly	Daily	Hourly	Daily
Central Park	Meeting	up to 12	\$87.50	\$525.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
Madison	Meeting	up to 8	\$75.00	\$500.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00
Plaza	Meeting	up to 5	\$37.50	\$225.00	\$95.00	\$570.00
Day Office	Private	1 to 2	\$22.50	\$135.00	\$60.00	\$360.00

Included Amenities





Self-serve gourmet coffee & filtered water





Pens & stationery pads

Additional Options

- Full-service catering & beverage service*
- LCD projector & presentation support
- Audio conferencing

All reservations are subject to availability.

*In-room beverage service required for 10+ people.

Members: 1 hour minimum reservation. Non-members: 2 hour minimum reservation.

Cancellation Policy:

Members can cancel up to 24 hours before the start of the meeting with no charge. Non-members can cancel up to 72 hours before the start of the meeting with no charge. Reservation changes are subject to additional charges.

All reservations before 8:30am or after 5:00 pm must be coordinated with a center team member and are subject to additional charges.